Course: Zoology

Applicationld RolINumber
UG16124747 14816434
UG16197050 14817982
UG16104730 13613639
UG16101707 14815683
UG16125363 12314284
UG16115740 12314263
UG16175815 10910300
UG16145667 12510469
UG16184593 15310409
UG16198294 12810296
UG16167828 11910903
UG16107861 13011202
UG16110412 14610708
UG16142472 14816856
UG16160347 14817332
UG16203270 12314638
UG16164114 12314454
UG16169722 13914369
UG16161108 14817344
UG16204438 12215194
UG16130360 13914173
UG16134575 11110708
UG16144958 12110844
UG16130469 14816635
UG16129354 12314296
UG16173123 14817652
UG16203526 12314640
UG16151633 14817101
UG16154012 14817169
UG16123622 14816412
UG16199619 14818089
UG16127259 12810260
UG16187304 11610571
UG16181281 12314525
UG16161287 15710195

Level: UG

Name

DANISH QAYOOM
GULZAR YOUSUF BHAT
VANDANA YADAV
AASIF MAJEED
SOURAV MEENIA
VANDANA KALSI
MANAN DODA
JITENDRA SARASWAT
SIMRAN MARATHA
AAKRITI SHARMA
ARSHIYA CHAHAL
DEBAJYOTI MANDAL
SEETA SWAMI

RASHID SHABIR RAINA
BEENISH BASHIR
SHAJAYAT HUSSAIN SHAH
SANCHI GUPTA
NANDITA R NAIR
IRFAN AHMAD GANAIE
SHIVANI

AISHWARYA SHAII
SHARON RAJU

KOLLI GNANTHEERTH CHOWDARY

AALIMA TABASUM
ADITI KATYAL

AAQIB HAMEED
ABHINAV SUDAN
BASARAT JAVED
JUNAID YASEEN MIR
ARSHEED BASHIR
RUKHSANA MAQBOOL
GAUTAM SHARMA
SURABHI KUMARI
MOHD BAQIR

THADI SAI VINEETH KUMAR
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Applicationld
UG16181273
UG16178567
UG16109849
UG16200014
UG16158365
UG16148606
UG16188159
UG16195042
UG16128462
UG16188167
UG16176744
UG16202230
UG16139587
UG16164907
UG16105260
UG16127278
UG16189787
UG16134729
UG16134103
UG16147093
UG16103728
UG16196269
UG16179217
UG16101572
UG16191319
UG16108632
UG16196084
UG16120093
UG16189943
UG16199169
UG16156608
UG16167974
UG16187459
UG16116119
UG16104256
UG16127555
UG16195011

RolINumber
11610533
12314511
14815921
14818111
14817257
12314379
15410183
12215031
14816569
11810573
10711604
12215142
13613681
14610961
10711403
12810261
12314569
10610235
12314315
14816996
15410166
14817932
12810282
11210388
12314574
12314249
14611332
14816312
10711634
14818068
14311876
10910280
14210140
13914104
14815772
10711465
11110769

Name

SARANYA TEWARY
AVEDNA SHARMA
SHAHBAZ MAHMOOD
SHAJRAH YAQOOB
SHAKIR AHMAD TELI
RISHBHA RAINA
KHYAATI SHARMA
HEENA SAWLANI
JAVAID AHMAD LONE
VIDUSHI AWASTHI
DISHA JOSHI

MOHIT KUMAR
SHIVRATAN

KAILASH JHURIA
ASHUTOSH SUDHANSHU
ABHISHEK MEHTA
ANTERJOT WAZIR
ANAMIKA SHUKLA
SAKSHI SHARMA
MUSSADIQ HUSSAIN SOFI
PRANAV JAMWAL

SYED IFRAH BATOOL ANDRABI

UMAKSHI SHARMA

S P RAMYA RANJAN NAYAK

SAKSHI SHARMA
GAUTAM SHARMA
SUMIT ACHARA

SHAZIA AKHTAR

AJAY KUMAR MANDAL
HILAL AHMAD PARA
SNEHA KUMARI

PUSHP KUMAR SHARMA
VATAN VERMA
RAJARSHI PANDEY
MASARAT BASHIR
SOUMYA RANJAN LENKA
DIVYANSHU DARSHNA
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Applicationld
UG16100711
UG16111198
UG16136440
UG16202829
UG16188810
UG16128747
UG16189955
UG16149289
UG16193099
UG16149170
UG16134821
UG16134852
UG16135633
UG16146154
UG16115300
UG16148808
UG16117858
UG16190935
UG16112910
UG16142428
UG16109866
UG16171929
UG16196657
UG16193603
UG16181439
UG16194742
UG16137862
UG16153291
UG16124544

RolINumber
10711389
15610275
13110293
14818203
14817820
12213616
12711736
14817060
13613813
12213991
14311439
12910747
14010979
14816967
12711527
12314381
14816209
14817855
14816008
12314350
14815923
14817631
12314610
11910955
12214709
13410152
14816772
12314403
13914145

Name

DIBYARANJAN PRADHAN
MOGAL MONISHA
SHIVANI GAUTAM

ADIL BASHIR PARRA
TAWFEEQ FAROOQ
VIKASH KUMAR BURDAK
SNEHASREE K

TAHOOR UL QUYOOM DAR
YOGENDER

ARVIND SHARMA

SURAJ KUMAR MODI

M VYSHAK MENON

PURVI JHA

MEHRAJ AHMAD WAGAY
SITHARA PV

TAHIR HUSSAIN

AHSAN KAMIL LONE
SHEIKH SAMREEN FATIMA
INSHA RASOOL
SANAMDEEP KOUR
MUSABIAH RASHID

RAFIA JAN

AASIA CHOUDHARY
YUDHVEER

PAYAL UPADHYAY
PRAGATI BHATIA

HILAL AHMAD DAR
NAHIM AHMED

SOURAV BANDYOPADHYAY

Page 3 0of 3

Category

OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
GEN
GEN
OBC
OBC
OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
ST
GEN
GEN
GEN
OBC
OBC
GEN
ST
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
ST
GEN

Marks
77
77
77
77
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
75
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74



